Pass

5773
5977
6667
9583

4. Bundesliga-Qualifikation 2016 am 16. April 2016

Name Vorname

Manner

RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt

Buttler Kurt
Zachrau Gerhard
Zachrau Dominique
Griesheimer Sven

Jg

1946
1949
1981
1976

kg

75,1
93,9
111,2
74,1

Hammer

27,20
36,65
37,98
18,89

Punkte

425
572
593
295

Gewicht

12,30
15,10
14,88
9,05

Punkte

492
604
595
362

in Mutterstadt

Stein

5,10
4,51
7,76
5,40

Punkte

425
375
646
450

Gesamt

1.342
1551
1.834
1.107
5.834

Relativ-Pkt.

17,86
16,51
17,30
14,93
66,60



